HOUSE BILL 337

Introduced by J. Brown

1/22
1/22
1/22
1/25
3/19
3/22

Introduced

Referred to State Administration
First Reading

Rereferred to Appropriations
Hearing

Tabled in Committee



52nd Legislature LC 1103/01

10

11
12
13
14
15
16

17

fégsf BILL NO, éé?

INTRODUCED BY @ \é‘lg—u&—r

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: ™"AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEY TO
THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS TFPOR SALARY ADJUSTMENTS FOR
ENGINEERING AND MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL IN PROFESSIOKAL AND

MANAGEMENT POSITIONS EXCEPTED FROM THE STATEWIDE PAY PLAN."

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
NEW SECTION. Section 1. Appropriation. The following

money is appropriated from the state special revenue fund to
the department of highways for salary adjustments for
engineering and maintenance perscnnel in professional and
management positions excepted from the statewide pay plan
under the provisions of 2-18-103:
Fiscal year 1992 $48B0,000
Fiscal year 1993 480,000

-End-

/pé}::/nzana tegisiative Councit

INTRODUCED BILL
HS 32





