HOUSE BILL 337

Introduced by J. Brown

1/22	Introduced
1/22	Referred to State Administration
1/22	First Reading
1/25	Rereferred to Appropriations
3/19	Hearing
3/22	Tabled in Committee

1	House BILL NO. 337
2	INTRODUCED BY A. Drown
3	ν
4	A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE MONEY TO
5	THE DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS FOR SALARY ADJUSTMENTS FOR
6	ENGINEERING AND MAINTENANCE PERSONNEL IN PROFESSIONAL AND
7	MANAGEMENT POSITIONS EXCEPTED FROM THE STATEWIDE PAY PLAN."
8	
9	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
10	NEW SECTION. Section 1. Appropriation. The following
10	NEW SECTION. Section 1. Appropriation. The following money is appropriated from the state special revenue fund to
	
11	money is appropriated from the state special revenue fund to
11	money is appropriated from the state special revenue fund to the department of highways for salary adjustments for
11 12 13	money is appropriated from the state special revenue fund to the department of highways for salary adjustments for engineering and maintenance personnel in professional and
11 12 13	money is appropriated from the state special revenue fund to the department of highways for salary adjustments for engineering and maintenance personnel in professional and management positions excepted from the statewide pay plan
11 12 13 14	money is appropriated from the state special revenue fund to the department of highways for salary adjustments for engineering and maintenance personnel in professional and management positions excepted from the statewide pay plan under the provisions of 2-18-103:

Montana legislative Council

INTRODUCED BILL
H& 337